AT THE RACES

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

10

11

12

13

14

','Lp

B43426

3328U3

7/414-02

PPR70R

5-447

72-73B5

024506

0590

474223

2F-F876

© 489034

8-56F34

PFP-860

09-74

14:30 NAVAN, 2m 4f

Garlow Cross Handicap Hurdle (80-116) (Class ) (4YO plus)

- Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

GOOD FELLA 17D

b g Religiously - Bleanerville

SUGAR BULLET 20D
b m Witness Box - Deep Inthought

TOUGH TALKIN MAN 21D
ch g Bob's Return - Ashby Hill

FIRST IMPRESSIONS 13

ch g Beneficial - Oristown Rose

FALSE PROPHET 52
br g Overbury - Double Impact

WORLDOR (FR) 66
b g Lost World - Karenzed

DERRYCHRIN 13
ch g Flemensfirth - Queen Sophie

CHANCE A GRAND 21
b g Raise A Grand - She Nogan

LISZT 31 BF

g g Galileo - Corrine

DRUM BAY 31
b g Turtle Island - Drumrock Lady

BLACK ZORRO 38 (8F)

b g Vinnie Roe - Lessons Lass

TEQUILA LORD 16

b g Lord Americo - Tequila Sunshine

TAGHNABRICK 55
b g King's Theatre - Merilena

TILLARGON (GB) 17

b g Generous - Tilia

1111-11

811-9

811-8

611-6

611-4

611 - 1t

610-13

510-12

6 10 - 10b

8 10 - 6t

510-4

1010-4

610-1

59-10

M F Mooney
P Mooney

B J Cooper
D T Hughes

M Darcy
S Roche

G N Fox (7)
Michael Mulvany

P Townend
A Stronge

N P Madden
M Brassil

T J Doyle
Mrs J B Ross

S G McDermott
J F O'Shea

M A Enright (7)
M Torrens

A E Lynch
Bernard Jones

D J Casey
C F Swan

P T Enright
M McCabe

D J Condon
G Stewart

A P Thornton (3)

Anthony Mulholland

112

111

109

107

104

102

102

99

95

94

93

90



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

ATR VERDICT: Sugar Bullet will have her supporters but has no margin for error after going up 4lb
in the handicap for finishing third over 2m2f at Leopardstown last month, so today could finally be the
turn of LISZT. Still a maiden over hurdles after eight attempts, he has been knocking on the door in
novice company of late and looks well treated on his handicap bow. Tequila Lord has also been
running well in defeat and holds solid each-way claims.

Top Tip: LISZT

Watch out for: SUGAR BULLET

AT THE RACES CASINO

© 2012 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



