

## PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

## 14:30 NAVAN, 2m 4f

Garlow Cross Handicap Hurdle (80-116) (Class ) (4YO plus)
TRIFECTA JACKPOT 4 PLACEPOT

No	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1		B43426	<b>GOOD FELLA</b> 17 D b g Religiously - Bleanerville	11 11 - 11	M F Mooney P Mooney	114
2		3328U3	SUGAR BULLET 20 D b m Witness Box - Deep Inthought	8 11 - 9	B J Cooper D T Hughes	112
3	<u>;</u> * ;	7/414-02	<b>TOUGH TALKIN MAN</b> 21 D ch g Bob's Return - Ashby Hill	8 11 - 8	M Darcy S Roche	111
4		PPR70R	FIRST IMPRESSIONS 13 ch g Beneficial - Oristown Rose	6 11 - 6	G N Fox (7) Michael Mulvany	109
5		5-447	FALSE PROPHET 52 br g Overbury - Double Impact	6 11 - 4	P Townend A Stronge	107
6		72-73B5	WORLDOR (FR) 66 b g Lost World - Karenzed	6 11 - 1t	N P Madden M Brassil	104
7		024506	<b>DERRYCHRIN</b> 13 ch g Flemensfirth - Queen Sophie	6 10 - 13	T J Doyle Mrs J B Ross	102
8		0590	CHANCE A GRAND 21 b g Raise A Grand - She Nogan	5 10 - 12	S G McDermott J F O'Shea	102
9		474223	<b>LISZT</b> 31 BF g g Galileo - Corrine	6 10 - 10b	M A Enright (7) M Torrens	99
10		2F-F876	<b>DRUM BAY</b> 31 b g Turtle Island - Drumrock Lady	8 10 - 6t	A E Lynch Bernard Jones	95
11		489034	<b>BLACK ZORRO</b> 38 (8F) b g Vinnie Roe - Lessons Lass	5 10 - 4	D J Casey C F Swan	94
12		8-56F34	<b>TEQUILA LORD</b> 16 b g Lord Americo - Tequila Sunshine	10 10 - 4	P T Enright M McCabe	93
13		PFP-860	<b>TAGHNABRICK</b> 55 b g King's Theatre - Merilena	6 10 - 1	D J Condon G Stewart	90
14		09-74	<b>TILLARGON</b> (GB) 17 b g Generous - Tilia	5 9 - 10	A P Thornton (3) Anthony Mulholland	86

**ATR VERDICT:** Sugar Bullet will have her supporters but has no margin for error after going up 4lb in the handicap for finishing third over 2m2f at Leopardstown last month, so today could finally be the turn of LISZT. Still a maiden over hurdles after eight attempts, he has been knocking on the door in novice company of late and looks well treated on his handicap bow. Tequila Lord has also been running well in defeat and holds solid each-way claims.

Top Tip: LISZT

Watch out for: SUGAR BULLET

AT THE RACES

## AT THE RACES CASINO